Date In: Inholas IT'TY	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Ref No: NAKAZZANIA - Mal	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: 486540.	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC	2hrs)	
D.O.A : ולוס בי א.ס.ם	i-Motor Claim Form		
	i-Motor W/O (Within:	OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
OD : TP)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Re	port	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / I	·	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Tel: Fax	:
TP Particulars: Veh No:	I . Croftoul	NC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): 1	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100	%]
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO)()	
Excess: (\$) Loading	: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()		
General Remarks:-			om C
) Walk-In Customer : Customer	s information strictly Confidentia	& Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail I	nsurer URGENTLY.		10
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In	voice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: ()
emarks:- (INC hofline: 6788 66	16)	Date&Time Completed	Done by
Control of the Contro	Second Color Street Street Street Second Sec		CAJ Antonio
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Car ()	1/20	
	()		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 2) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	()		
D) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	()		
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	()		
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	()		
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	()		
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	()		
D) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions	() t>\$3000] ()		Ant (S) Am (3
O) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection O) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions	() t>\$3000] ()	e Preparation Checklist	1 4 1 5 W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions	() t>\$3000] ()	ceident Reporting (\$30);	1 6 3 Se Section
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions imant's Particulars:-	() t>\$3000] () Invoic 1) AR: A 2) DA: L 3) TF: To	ccident Reporting (\$30); amege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) owing Fee \$40/\$4	Iñ Bill Add Bi
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	() t>\$3000] () Invoic 1) AR: A 2) DA: L 3) TF: To 4) FT: F6	ccident Reporting (\$30); amege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) uving Fee \$40/\$4 illow-Through Survey \$12 illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3	In Bill Add Bi
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions imant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoic 1) AR: A 2) DA: E 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo For cla	coldent Reporting (\$30); amege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) uving Fee \$40/\$4 illow-Through Survey (\$200) iming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	MABIII Add Bi
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions umant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	Invoic 1) AR: A 2) DA: E 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo 6) TR: R 7) NI: Id	ccident Reporting (\$30); amege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) awing Fee \$40/\$4 allow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$12 allow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 aming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) e-inspection \$7 ac DA + SMRT Survey \$16	IN BIII Add Bi
P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	() ()	ccident Reporting (\$30); amege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) awing Fee \$40/\$4 allow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$32 aming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) e-inspection \$77	IN BIII Add Bi
DOCKS Deposit Repair Inspection Outpload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	() t > \$3000] ()	ceident Reporting (\$30); amege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) awing Fee \$40/\$4 illow-Through Survey \$12 illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 iming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) c-inspection \$7 ac DA + SMRT Survey \$16 Additional Services:-	MAGNIN Add Bi
DOCKS Deposit Repair Inspection Outpload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	() t > \$3000] ()	ceident Reporting (\$30); amege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) awing Fee \$40/\$4 illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$32 illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$33 iming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) -inspection \$77 ac DA + SMRT Survey \$16 Additional Services:- ourtesy Cer / Tpt Allowance \$ epair Co-ordination \$3	MADE Add Bi
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection D) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Pate/Time Actions Limant's Particulars: iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() t > \$3000] ()	ceident Reporting (\$30); amege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) awing Fee \$40/\$4 illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$32 illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$33 iming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) -inspection \$77 ac DA + SMRT Survey \$16 Additional Services:- ourtesy Cer / Tpt Allowance \$ epair Co-ordination \$31 out Repair Inspection \$22 V / Collect Excess Coordination \$33	MAD Add Bi
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Pate/Time Actions	() t>\$3000] () invoic 1) AR: A 2) DA: E 3) TF: T- 4) FT: F- 5) FT: F- Forsts 6) TR: R 7) N1: E 8) NTUC OIL* *N5: C *N6: B *N7: F *N8: E TP (N	ceident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) awing Fee \$40/\$4 illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$32 illow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$33 iming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) c-inspection \$77 ac DA + SMRT Survey \$16 Additional Services:- ourtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$ epair Co-ordination \$31 out Repair Inspection \$22 V / Collect Excess Coordination \$31 11): TP (Non INC) against INC \$23	5 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3.75 65

1 . 20

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

Kingli kuraji daliman kini kada waki ili kada	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/10/2020 15:54
Date Of Accident	16/10/2020 20:30
Exact Location Of Accident	AMK AVE 6 BEFORE YIO CHU KANG RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBG564D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	J COOL PLUS
Co Reg No	5XXX566W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSNW00086812001
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YAW CHUN MENG
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX819Q

 Passport No/FIN
 GXXXX819

 Date Of Birth
 16/02/1994

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 24/02/2017

Driving Experience 3 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-82628096

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-82628096

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 682C WOODLANDS DRIVE 62

#10-247

Postcode

733682

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

vias anver an employee of the insured's company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

*

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

ambulance?

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

3

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

JI-10-CO-10

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGJ5704J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU7704D

Page 2 of 14

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

3

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

YAW CHUN MENG Name

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? GBG564D

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

J-COOL PLUS

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personn l's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

0n	the sta	ted date	k time,	1 , veh	icle 'A',	984 294D	, was
travell	ing shair	int along	The g	tated ve	nue. ‡	ont vehicle	mad
an o	ibrupt br	are h 1	immedia	ately bro	are as	West. Sudd	enly,
i felt	an imp	au 'on m	y vehicl-	e's year	portion	, snortly	tollon
by a	second 1	mpact v	inen 1	alignted	my v	eniae, 1	then
realised	tuat 1	was ?	nvolved	in a	chain	collision	of
3 vel	nicles.						
- 10 Targan							

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

J-COOL PLUS

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 16 10 / 21	120 KDD/WWWXXX	Y), TIME: (20	30	_Нн:мм
ACCIDENI DATE: 10	no kio Ave by bu	etore VID	thu tak	na Rd.
LOCATION: TIONY HING Y	HO FIC INCO OF	9010	Critic	J
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	Anc HILL		235	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	4B4564D			
b)INSURANCE COMPANY:				e *
C)POLICY NUMBER:			DTV FID	TUEET
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPRE)	MIZZNII 144 2	70		
f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE /	MPV /VAN / LORR	Y / MOTOR	CYCLE! C	THERS)
g)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PR	VATE / COMMERC	IAL / MOTO	RCYCLE)	
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT A	CCIDENT TIME:	phyate	Standill !	
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDE	R YOUR OWN INSU	RANCE (YE	s/NO)	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRE	PARTY CLAIM / RI	EPORTING C	ONLY)	
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER				
AJNAME: 3-	Cool Plus		MALE / FE	MALE)
HINDIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	533475661	N CONTAC	T:	
CIADDRESS: 3014 B	edok Ind. Park	E, #03-	2128	TLL WIT
	•		2 (2334)	3 0013/
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVE	R ALSO POLICY HO	DLDER		
14 Ho of passenge DRIVER Now! Claud			MARE / FEA	AAIEL
	meng 625178196	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PARTY OWNER, WHEN PARTY OF THE OWNE	03/	46080
(1) Cladding driver) b NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	Doddings	CONTAC	10-247	
c)ADDRESS: bh)	MOOMMINT	\$(7336	The same of the sa	4.00
	12/1994/100/		10-2	MICE STON
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (MM/1111/		
THE PERSON OF TH	HENICE.			
WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYE	E OF THE INSURE	D'S COMP	ANY? (YE	5 / NO)
TE NO RELATIONSHIP OF	THE DRIVER WITH	H INSURED	:	
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (C	LEAR / RAINING /	OTHERS	- 10	
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / W	ET / STHERS			-
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YE	s/N(0)			,
7. gireported to Police (YES	(NO)			
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	POLICE STATION:		4 1 1	- CA
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE				
Ho of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER:	3GJ 5704J.	_MODEL:_		,
Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:		COLITAC	т.	
CI NEIL FINTE ASSECTED.		_CONTAC		
(01) female THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	SLU 77 04D	_MODEL:_		
1/10 of passenger at DRIVER'S NAME:	SEM HOUSE	_MODEL_	or the state of th	
		CONTAC	T: · ·	TPOSET A
Including driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	THE RESERVE OF THE REAL PROPERTY.		1222	
(03) male order				
or female? pax			i	
UI Temale				* 1

email =

fax =

ASSOCIATION RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580
Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre

with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDURA

		ADDENDO	IAI					
A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AM	MENDMENTS:						
	Original Report No : MNA 1200 91448		Vehicle Registration No: _			GBG 564D		
	Name(as shownin NRIC): J (DOL PLU	\$	NRIC/FIN/Passport No:		5YX	FUVU VELL.		
	(*Vehicle Driver/Vehicle Ovner) (*) Pleas		propriate					
	Address :				Singap	oore(
	Contact (Tel) :		_Mobile No.	L				
	Email Address :			-		20011		
	Date of Accident :							
	Place of Accident : Ang mo							
	Insurance Company: Chirle	Tai ping.	N N					
	I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Driver — Yaw Chun Meng, was injured as a							
	Yesult of thi	a acidi	ent					
		- Secretary						
	9	N. SPACE				ulo -1		
						8		
	of 1-COOL PLUS				161	S. S.		
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date:		Reportin Name: NRIC/FIN	g Centre Pers	onnel's Sig	nature		

Date:



Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

SN

AN0679A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00086812001

Engine No.: YD25416862A

1. Index Mark and Registration

Cha. No.:JN1MC2E26Z0008002

Number of Vehicle

GBG564D

2. Name of Policy Holder

J COOL PLUS

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

27/09/2020

Excess Sect I.

\$\$500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

27/09/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to use:*
- (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

- Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: ABWIN PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

ABWIN PTE LTD Issued By: Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory